LYNN ROAD CHILDCARE OPTIONS

Creative Kidz
Childcare Network
Master Chang
Millbrook Kindercare
Primary Beginnings
Rainbow Childcare
Touched by an Angel
YMCA

(Van/bus pick up daily from LRES)

919-841-5707
919-834-0677
919-232-9494
919-781-4642
919-785-0303
919-870-1704
919-868-7123 (accepts Vouchers)
919-848-9622



