LYNN ROAD CHILDCARE OPTIONS

(Van/bus pick up daily from LRES)

Creative Kidz	919-841-5707
Childcare Network	919-834-0677
Master Chang	919-232-9494
Millbrook Kindercare	919-781-4642
Primary Beginnings	919-785-0303
Rainbow Childcare	919-870-1704
Touched by an Angel	919-868-7123 (accepts Vouchers)
YMCA	919-848-9622